REGENCY WORLD CONSULTING LIMITED
CiN L74210D11985PLC021863
Reg. Office:C-36 Friends Colony(East)New Delhi 110065
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2020

RS. In lacs
S. No. Particulars
Three Months
Quarter ended on ended on | Audited year ended | Audited Year Ended
30.06.2020 31.03.2020 30.06.2019 30.06.2020 31.03.2019 31.03.2020
Unaudited Audited Unaudited Unaudited
1] Revenue from operations 3.352 11,017 4.110 3.352 9.600 15.647
2| Other Income
3| Total Revenue (i+ii) 3.352 11.017 4.110" 3.352 9.600 15.647
4| Expenses
(a) Cost of raw materials
consumed
(b) Purchases of stock-in -trade ;
(c) Changes in inventories of
finished goods,work-in-progress
and stock-in-trade
(d) Employee benefits expenses 1.480 7.600 2.700 1.480 5.500 10.864
(e} Depreciation and 0.023 0.631 0.027 0.023 0.658 0.658
amortisation expense
(f) Other expenses 1.729 2.758 1.320 1.729 3.173 3.994
Total Expenses 3.232 10.989 4.047 3.232 9.331 15.516
5| Profit before Exceptional and
exptraordinary items and tax(iii- 0.120 0.028 0.063 0.120 0.269 0.131
iv)
6| Exceptional items
71} Relln Exftacs Extraordingy 0.120 0.028 0.063 0.120 0.269 0.131
items and tax {V-Vi)
8| Extraordinary items
9) Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary 0.120 0.028 0.063 0.120 0.269
activities before tax (7+8)
10| Tax Expenses
(1)Current tax 0.090
(2)Deferred Tax o -
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« Profit/ (Loss) for the period
from continuing operations(vii-
viii)

0.120

0.028

0.063

0.120

0.179

0.091

12| Profit / Loss from discontinuing
operation

13| Tax Expense for discontinuing
operation

i Tax Expense for discontinuing

operations (after tax) {Xil-Xli)

1

o

Profit (Loss) for the period
(X1+XIV)

0.120

0.028

0.063

0.120

0.179

0.091

16| Earnings per equity share:

(i) Basic

(i) Diluted

Notes:

1 The mmonmmma financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors in its Board meeting held on 03-09-2020

There was no investors
complaint received during the
2 quarter

3 The Company deals in single segment only So data prepared is of Single segment only.

Place: New Delhi
Date: 9/3/2020

By the Order of the Board
For Regency World Consultin Limited

For Regency World Consulting Lid

Anil Mohan Chugh Dirscior
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