## REGENCY WORLD CONSULTING LIMITED

CIN L74210DL1985PLC021863

Reg. Office:C-36 Friends Colony(East)New Delhi 110065
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2020

RS. In lacs

		T	T	T	I	T	T	T		T						-		Г	T	Т	T	_	_		-	(monature
			10			7	6		U									4	3	2	1	Telodis several medical projection of the foreign of	Miller Assistant States of Price			S
Wigner from the property of th	(2)Deferred Tax	(1)Current tax	Tax Expenses	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7+8)	Extraordinary items	7 Profit before Extraordinay items and tax (V-Vi)	Exceptional items	exptraordinary items and tax(iii- iv)	Profit before Exceptional and	Total Expenses	(f) Other expenses	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	(d) Employee benefits expenses	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	(b) Purchases of stock-in -trade	consumed	(a) Cost of raw materials	Expenses	Total Revenue (i+ii)	Other Income	Revenue from operations			ФРАНТИКИ ОСТИВНИКИ В В ОСТИВНИКИ В В ОСТИВНИКИ В В В ОСТИВНИКИ В В В В В В В В В В В В В В В В В В	9	
mingentaria en essena para estra espesia departe				0.120		0.120	and descriptions and descriptions are also as a second description and	0.120		3.232	1.729	0.023	1,480		o describinos e Angresia Sestima formacidades sentimentos (Albandes produces de Angresia d				3.352		3.352	Unaudited	30.06.2020	Quarter		The state of the s
				0.028		0.028		0.028		10.989	2.758	0.631	7.600		openovement in justice in the second of the second or the	deleterate a la desperazione del compressione del compres			11.017		11.017	Audited	31.03.2020	Quarter ended on		
		en dispersione para para para para para para para par		0.063		0.063		0.063		4.047	1.320	0.027	2.700					-	4.110		4.110	Unaudited	30.06.2019	Probertiol the consequence to the consequence of th		president services est sestematis sex sex sex sex sex sex sex sex sex se
				0.120		0.120		0.120		3.232	1.729	0.023	1.480						3.352		3,352	Unaudited	30.06.2020	ended on	Three Months	етр Андиска-пантерия вознашающей основна дентрация по предприятельного выправания в предприятельного предприят
	om under etche et de unamental et prodestivé prodestive prodestive aprés écoupé envante april et prodessive avantage à la 	0,090	лемай надандургання готом фену повинульный помбирой повышення места повышення повышення повышення повышення по	0.269		0.269	венные радирования на форму войнализми выфарабаем представляция ученира выра	0.269	elikuse (e) Jatohattinonmoni oloopak Yanupun soduspud inan jä annandas siselline anvisrador parija	9.331	3.173	0,658	5.500				and described and control of the con		9,600		9,600		31.03.2019	Audited year ended		
2000		0.040		0.131		0.131		0.131	и (весемай) (вей балина вывонава да Асциена и переда на українствува примента на принцава примента в	15.516	3.994	0.658	10.864						15.647		15.647		31.03.2020	Audited Year Ended	t	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE

0.040 Mond of

Children		- The state of the	T					T	
and the second second	No. in contrast contract contr	CA CARGO CONTRACTOR CO		16	15	14		-	
		(ii)Diluted	(i) Basic	16 Earnings per equity share:	15 Profit (Loss) for the period (XI+XIV)	Tax Expense for discontinuing operations (after tax) (XII-XII)	13 Tax Expense for discontinuing operation	operation discontinuing	from continuing operations(vii-
Amerikansking (Charles estimation) of physician province statistical engine statistics of the company of the co					0.120			одинали предприятильного применений предприятильного предприятильного предприятильного предприятильного предпри	0.120
	Province of the second designation and the second designation of the s	and the contraction of the contr			0.028		den de la company de la compan		0.028
					0.063				0.063
					0.120				0.120
			elemente production en entre elemente en entre elemente en entre elemente elemente elemente elemente elemente e	ны высакти перед на принятичной вичнува на приняти в невых свет для пред на приняти достава достава приняти на	0.179		The contract of the contract o	,	0.179
				денамі (пристання пристання разрей і пристанами пристанами пристанами пристанами пристанами пристанами пристан	0.091				0,091

Notes:

The aforesaid financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors in its Board meeting held on 03-09-2020

There was no investors

complaint received during the

3 The Company deals in single segment only So data prepared is of Single segment only.

By the Order of the Board

For Regency World Consultin Limited
For Regency World Consulting Ltd.

Anil Mohan Chugh DIN: 01580734

Date: 9/3/2020 Place: New Delhi